
LOG GTO Axle Deadlift Stone over 
bar Loading Medley

Starting 
Number Sum Score Rank Athlete Class DL Weight

Reps Rank Reps Rank Reps Rank Time Distance Time (sec) Distance Time (sec) Distance Sum Rank

17 6 1 Mentzel Alexander 90- 220   4   1   4     400   1   5   1   13,200   3
24 8 2 Zumpano Mauro 90- 220   -   0 3   2     200   2   2   2   53,27     6,00   1
9 13 3 Schober Sven 90- 180   -   0 3   6     6   4   -   0 4   18,500   2
6 13 3 Kuhn Denis 90- 180   4   1   -   0   -   0 5   1   3   11,200   4
7 15 5 Müller Rick 90- 180   -   0 3   7     7   3   -   0 4   8,700   5
4 18 6 Hanzalzadeh Mehdi 90- 180   -   0 3   -   0   -   0 5   -   0 4   7,000   6
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LOG GTO Axle Deadlift Stone over 
bar Loading Medley

Starting 
Number Sum Score Rank Athlete Class DL Weight

Reps Rank Reps Rank Reps Rank Time Distance Time (sec) Distance Time (sec) Distance Sum Rank

19 5 1 Ricardo Zelisko 105- 220   6   2   10     1.000   1   7   1   12,18     26,40     20,00   1
8 9 2 Pasilis Mindaugas 105- 180   7   1   8     8   2   6   2   32,80     58,02   4
1 12 3 Burkhard Alexander 105- 180   5   3   8     8   2   2   4   27,11     56,86     18,40   3
3 13 4 Fischer Konstantin 105- 180   1   4   6     6   4   3   3   19,61     45,99     20,00   2
5 19 5 Hovizavi Sohel 105- 180   -   0 5   4     4   5   2   4   17,83     9,80   5
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LOG GTO Axle Deadlift Stone over 
bar Loading Medley

Starting 
Number Sum Score Rank Athlete Class DL Weight

Reps Rank Reps Rank Reps Rank Time Distance Time (sec) Distance Time (sec) Distance Sum Rank

23 4 1 Zimmermann Leo 105+ 220   14   1   12     1.200   1   10   1   23,21     42,49     59,05   1
11 13 2 Coböke Andreas 105+ 220   8   4   11     1.100   2   9   2   22,96     41,22     17,00   5
22 17 3 Weigel Moses 105+ 220   7   7   7     700   5   8   3   14,87     32,77     70,15   2
10 18 4 Andruschka Marius 105+ 220   8   4   4     400   7   8   3   24,96     43,43     20,00   4
16 20 5 Kossebau-Vibig Oliver 105+ 220   8   4   10     1.000   3   7   6   19,99     46,38     6,20   7
14 22 6 Jansen Frank 105+ 220   9   2   4     400   7   8   3   35,11     7,20   10
18 23 7 Notschaele Mark 105+ 220   9   2   7     700   5   4   10   20,30     68,98     11,00   6
20 23 7 Scheibe Tobias 105+ 220   6   8   10     1.000   3   5   9   9,84     24,52     20,00   3
21 35 9 Wedemeyer Kieren 105+ 220   6   8   4     400   7   6   7   7,300   13
12 37 10 Fuchs Kevin 105+ 220   3   11   4     400   7   3   11   43,24     65,58     3,00   8
15 40 11 Köhler Alexander 105+ 220   5   10   2     200   11   6   7   17,100   12
2 44 12 Diekmann Henry 105+ 180   3   11   6     6   12   2   12   49,18     8,90   9
13 50 13 Glowania Simon 105+ 220   1   13   -   0   -   0 13   -   0 13   79,61   11
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LOG GTO Axle Deadlift Stone over 
bar Loading Medley

Starting 
Number Sum Score Rank Athlete Class DL Weight

Reps Rank Reps Rank Reps Rank Time Distance Time (sec) Distance Time (sec) Distance Sum Rank

23 4 1 Zimmermann Leo 105+ 220   14   1   12     1.200   1   10   1   23,21     42,49     59,05   1
11 16 2 Coböke Andreas 105+ 220   8   4   11     1.100   2   9   2   22,96     41,22     17,00   8
22 16 2 Weigel Moses 105+ 220   7   7   7     700   4   8   3   14,87     32,77     70,15   2
10 18 4 Andruschka Marius 105+ 220   8   4   4     400   6   8   3   24,96     43,43     20,00   5
19 22 5 Ricardo Zelisko 105- 220   6   9   10     1.000   3   7   6   12,18     26,40     20,00   4
16 23 6 Kossebau-Vibig Oliver 105+ 220   8   4   10     1.000   3   7   6   19,99     46,38     6,20   10
14 26 7 Jansen Frank 105+ 220   9   2   4     400   6   8   3   35,11     7,20   15
20 26 7 Scheibe Tobias 105+ 220   6   9   10     1.000   3   5   11   9,84     24,52     20,00   3
18 28 9 Notschaele Mark 105+ 220   9   2   7     700   4   4   13   20,30     68,98     11,00   9
8 40 10 Pasilis Mindaugas 105- 180   7   7   8     8   13   6   8   32,80     58,02   12
21 46 11 Wedemeyer Kieren 105+ 220   6   9   4     400   6   6   8   7,300   23
12 47 12 Fuchs Kevin 105+ 220   3   16   4     400   6   3   14   43,24     65,58     3,00   11
1 48 13 Burkhard Alexander 105- 180   5   12   8     8   13   2   16   27,11     56,86     18,40   7
15 50 14 Köhler Alexander 105+ 220   5   12   2     200   11   6   8   17,100   19
17 51 15 Mentzel Alexander 90- 220   4   14   4     400   6   5   11   13,200   20
3 54 16 Fischer Konstantin 105- 180   1   18   6     6   16   3   14   19,61     45,99     20,00   6
2 62 17 Diekmann Henry 105+ 180   3   16   6     6   16   2   16   49,18     8,90   14
24 63 18 Zumpano Mauro 90- 220   -   0 20   2     200   11   2   16   53,27     6,00   16
5 68 19 Hovizavi Sohel 105- 180   -   0 20   4     4   19   2   16   17,83     9,80   13
9 75 20 Schober Sven 90- 180   -   0 20   6     6   16   -   0 21   18,500   18
6 75 20 Kuhn Denis 90- 180   4   14   -   0   -   0 20   1   20   11,200   21
13 76 22 Glowania Simon 105+ 220   1   18   -   0   -   0 20   -   0 21   79,61   17
7 78 23 Müller Rick 90- 180   -   0 20   7     7   15   -   0 21   8,700   22
4 85 24 Hanzalzadeh Mehdi 90- 180   -   0 20   -   0   -   0 20   -   0 21   7,000   24
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LOG GTO

Starting 
Number Sum Score Rank Athlete DL Weight

Reps

1 6 1 Lauren Crisp 120   10   
2 8 2 Jaqueline Risch 100   11   
3 10 3 Raluca Munteanu 100   6   
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LOG GTO Axle Deadlift Stone over 
bar Loading Medley

Rank Reps Rank Reps Rank Time Distance Time (sec) Distance

  2     2   1   11   1   14,68     30,02   
  1     7   2   9   2   16,33     37,61   
  3     1     3     8   3   26,05     13,600   
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Loading Medley

Time (sec) Distance Sum Rank

  51,53   2
  86,72   3

1
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